P16000043344

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000285691430



COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: SPECTRUM COMPONE (PROPOSED CORPORA	IN SALES, INC	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAMÉ – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: MICHABL C. PA Name		
GAINES VILLE, GI	4 30504 State & Zip	
770- 401- 1900 Daytime To	Le elephone number	
MPAUL @ SZSZ E-mail address: (to be used	IGLOBAL, CO	otification)
		,

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	pration shall be: SPECTRU	m com	PONENT	SALES, IN	<u>v.</u>
ARTICLE II PRII	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:		nt is:
1665 LEKIN	UGTON AVE SUPTE	104	4650	LAKEVIEW	LANE
DELAND,	FL 32724	_	GAINE	VILLE, GA	30504
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which COMPON	h the corporation is organized is:	SALES	OF E	LECTRONSC	
				<u> </u>	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	RES of stock is: 3,000			SECRETARY ALLAHASSE	To Many To Man
	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT tle: MTCHAGL C. PAUL 1		e and Title:	OF STA	6:3 HZ
Address	4650 LAKEVSEW	LANE Add		IDA 	O
	GAINES VILLE, G	<u> </u>			
Name and Tit	ie: <u>D. Machagi</u> Mc Namaa sales managea				
Address	333 N. CLARA		ress:		
	DELAND, FL. 32				
Name and Tit	Ie: GARY HETNIJZ PURCHASING MANAGO	Addı		-	
	333 N. CLARA 1			<u> </u>	
	DELAND, PL. 32	720			_

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	 		
	EGISTERED AGENT	0.1	
Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) D. MICHAGL McMM ARA	of the registered agent is:	
Address:	333 N. CLARA AVE		
	DELAND, FL 32720-		
ARTICLE VII II	NCORPORATOR		SECRET
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		Y 12 PH HASSEE F
Name:	MICHAEL C. PAUL		
Address:	4650 LAKEUSEW LAW		6: 00 LORID
	GARNESVEUE, GA 30	504	
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	(OPTIONA)	`
(If an effective date days after the filing	her than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cann g.)	(OPTIONAL) not be more than five busine	ess days prior or 90 business
	nserted in this block does not meet the applicable ective date on the Department of State's records		s, this date will not be listed as
	d as registered agent to accept service of proce of familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to a	
D.Mu	Required Signature/Registered Agent		5/8/16
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document to the De	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein ar partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	e true. I am aware that the f ony as provided for in s.817.15	false information submitted in a 55, F.S.
Michael	C. Paul		5/8/16
Require	d Signature/Incorporator		Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	ration shall be: SPECTKU	m com	PONENT	SALBS	, IM	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE II PRIN	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:				
	GTON AVE SUPTE FL 32724	– ′	•	LAKEV ES VILLE	•		
ADTICLE III DIIDI	POSE the corporation is organized is:						
					·•		
	RES of stock is: 3,000 NAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>'ORS</u>			SECRETARY OF S	16 HAY 12 PH 6	Transaction of the second
Name and Tit	HESO LAKEVIEW	LAWE Add			ORIDA	6: 00	A CONTRACTOR
Name and Titl	e: D. MICHAGI MCNAMARI		 e and Title:				
Address	333 N. CLARA 1 DELAND, FL. 30	Add HVE.					
Name and Titl	e: GARY HEINETZ PURCHASING MANAGE	Nam	e and Title:				
	333 N. CLARA A DELAMO, PL. 32	7 <i>70</i>					

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
Name: O. MICHAGL McMM ARA	of the registered agent is:	
Address: 333 N. CLARA AVE		
DELAND, FL 32720-	_	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		TALE H
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		CRET HAY
Name: MECHAGE C. PAUL		SSE T
Address: 4650 LAKEVSEW LAW	E	
GARNESVELLE, GA 30.	504	CORRUPTION 6: 00
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cand days after the filing.)		prior or 90 business
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable the document's effective date on the Department of State's records		ate will not be listed as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proce this cortificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	egistered agent and agree to act in thi	t the place designated in is capacity
With M. M. Required Signature/Registered Agent		5/8/16
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein ar document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree feld		ormation submitted in a
Michael C. Gaul Required Signature/Incorporator		5/g/16
ivodution pretimental information		Daw

j , . .